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Drawing Title Scale Size

Site/Location Plan 200 & 1250 A3 /

Existing Ground Floor Plan 50 A3 /

Existing First Floor Plan 50 A3 /

E012 Existing Second Floor Plan 50 A3 /

E013 Existing Roof Plan 50 A3 /

Existing Section A-A 50 A3 /

Existing Section B-B 50 A3 /

Existing Section C-C 50 A3 /

Existing North Elevation 50 A3 /

Existing South Elevation 50 A3 /

Proposed Ground Floor Plan 50 A3 /

Proposed First Floor Plan 50 A3 /

P012 Proposed Second Floor Plan 50 A3 /

P013 Proposed Roof Plan 50 A3 /

Proposed Section A-A 50 A3 /

Proposed Section B-B 50 A3 /

P022 Proposed Section C-C 50 A3 /

Proposed North Elevation 50 A3 /

Proposed South Elevation 50 A3 /

Proposed Kitchen Details 20 A1 /

Proposed Kitchen Finishes NTS A3 /

/ /

/ /

E021

P021

P030

P031

Issue Status:  F (Feasibility)  D (Design)  P (Permissions)  S (Scheme)  T (Tender)  C (Construction)  E (Existing)  SK (Sketch)

  M&E Consultant

  Contract Admin

  Planning

  Building Control

  CDM

  Other: Historical 

Consultant

   PDF

  Contractor

  Sub-Contractor

  Quantity Surveyor

  Structural Engineer   DWG

   Print

  Client

File Type Distribution

P041

P011

P040

STAGE: Planning

Sheet

Dwg. no.

Drawings Series

E001

P020

P010

E022

E030

E031

E010

E011

Revision

E020


