GUW09 - 9 Grand Union Walk

Drawing Issue Sheet

STAGE: Planning

HUGH CULLUM
ARCHITECTS LTD
Bloomsbury Design
61b Judd Street
London WC1H 9QT
t 020 7387 7645
mail@hughcullum.com

Sheet	1		M	11 5																		-	
			Y	21																			
Dwg. no	Drawing Title	Scale	Size		ision																		
	gs Series																						
E001	Site/Location Plan	200 & 1250	A3	/																			
E040	Eviating Cround Floor Bl	50	A 2	/	-			\vdash	\vdash		\vdash	-+	+						\dashv		\dashv	+	-
E010 E011	Existing Ground Floor Plan Existing First Floor Plan	50 50	A3 A3	/	1		-				\vdash	-+	+		-+		\vdash				-+	+	+
E012	Existing First Floor Flan Existing Second Floor Plan	50	A3	/																			
E013	Existing Roof Plan	50	A3	7																		_	
E020	Existing Section A-A	50	A3	7																			
E021	Existing Section B-B	50	A3	/																			
E022	Existing Section C-C	50	A3	/																			
E030	Existing North Elevation	50	A3	/																			
E031	Existing South Elevation	50	A3	/																			
P010	Proposed Ground Floor Plan	50	A3	/																			
P011	Proposed First Floor Plan	50	A3	/																			
P012	Proposed Second Floor Plan	50	A3	/																			
P013	Proposed Roof Plan	50	A3	/																			
P020	Proposed Section A-A	50	A3	/																			
P021	Proposed Section B-B	50	A3	/																			
P022	Proposed Section C-C	50	A3	/									_										_
P030	Proposed North Elevation	50	A3	/	<u> </u>				\sqcup		\Box	_ _										_	\perp
P031	Proposed South Elevation	50	A3	/	<u> </u>				$\vdash \vdash$		\vdash	_										\rightarrow	+
P040	Proposed Kitchen Details	20	A1	/	ļ						\sqcup	_										_	_
P041	Proposed Kitchen Finishes	NTS	A3	/	<u> </u>						\vdash	_							\Box			_	\perp
<u> </u>	1	+		-	-						\vdash	_	-						-			-	_
		+		<u> </u>	-			\vdash	\vdash		\vdash	$-\downarrow$	_								-+	\dashv	_
<u> </u>	 	+		<u> </u>	-						\vdash	_	-						-			+	_
	+	+		.	-		ļ		\vdash		\vdash		_									-	_
—	+	+	-	-	-		-		\vdash		\vdash	-+	+		-+				\vdash		-+	+	+
-	+	1		-	 		-				\vdash	-+	-						-			+	-
	_	1		!	<u> </u>				\vdash		\vdash	-	+				\vdash		\dashv		-+	+	+
-		+			-						\vdash	-	-									+	
<u> </u>	-	1		 	-		<u> </u>		\vdash		\vdash	-+	+				\vdash		\dashv		-+	+	+
		-									-											-	_
													_									-	
		-									\rightarrow										-	-	_
		-																					
				-	-																	-	
	+												_									-	-
													_										
													_									-	
															-								_
																						_	
																						_	
		1																				_	
				Ĺ	L			L															
																						I	
																						I	
															[[
		1													I								
		1													[_[
	<u> </u>	1	<u> </u>		<u> </u>			Щ.															
File	е Туре		Dist	ibution		_																	
/	PDF				/	Cliare					0	ntitu · C	In (o) (o)			C	otro of	۸ مام-					
— <u>├</u>	FUF			-	H	Client				Quantity Surveyor				\rightarrow				11.1	-				
															,						Othe	r: His	storical
L	DWG			L		Contractor					Stru	tural Engineer			/	Planning			/	Consu	ltant		
											Ĭ					1 1 1							
	Print					Sub-Contractor					M&E Consultant					Building Control							
=	Conc			Sub-Contractor					IVICE	00118		Building Control											
lee	ue Status: F (Feasibility) D (Design) D (D	ermissions) S /	Scheme) T	(Ten	ider)	C (Cons	truction)) F (F	yistin	n) s	K (Ska	etch)											
	as sauce. I (I sasiphity) D (Design) F (F	Client Quantity Surveyor Contract Admin CDM Contract Admin CDM CDM COntract Admin CDM																					